
Datenblatt

Zulaufstutzen für Fettabscheider NS 2-4

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680435
GTIN: 4026092072158
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Zulaufstutzen für Fettabscheider

Allgemeine Merkmale
Nennweite (DN)
Außendurchmesser (DA)

100
110 mm

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,66 kg
0,95 kg
280 mm
280 mm
260 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

14.05.2025 1


